
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= MAGNA MORTGAGE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199505040001
16281

05/04/1995
09:26:33

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199507120001
83781

07/12/1995
02:38:04

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199509050002
44361

09/05/1995
12:44:22

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199510060002
80331

10/06/1995
01:50:12

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199510060002
80851

10/06/1995
04:10:48

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BRIDGES,
ROGER L

199510090002
81561

10/09/1995
09:43:52

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199509250002
67581

09/25/1995
09:37:52

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199510090002
83351

10/09/1995
03:13:47

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199510160002
93141

10/16/1995
08:38:59

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199307060001
97141

199505040001
16271

05/04/1995
09:26:31

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199507190001
89791

07/19/1995
09:54:47

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199507190001
89801

07/19/1995
09:54:49

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199508300002
39841

08/30/1995
01:41:11

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199510020002
75701

10/02/1995
10:40:01

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199208200001
75811

199510020002
76961

10/02/1995
02:32:06

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199510060002
80861

10/06/1995
04:12:42

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199509250002
67791

09/25/1995
10:12:05

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199510160002
93101

10/16/1995
08:30:39

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199211120002
65591



199510160002
93151

10/16/1995
08:41:11

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199306140001
72321


