Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= MAGNA MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199505040001 16281	05/04/1995 09:26:33	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						·
199507120001 33781	07/12/1995 02:38:04	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199509050002 14361	09/05/1995 12:44:22	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199510060002 30331	10/06/1995 01:50:12	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199510060002 30851	10/06/1995 04:10:48	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BRIDGES, ROGER L						
199510090002 81561	10/09/1995 09:43:52	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199509250002 67581	09/25/1995 09:37:52	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199510090002 33351	10/09/1995 03:13:47	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199510160002 93141	10/16/1995 08:38:59	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK					199307060001 97141	
199505040001 16271	05/04/1995 09:26:31	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199507190001 89791	07/19/1995 09:54:47	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199507190001 39801	07/19/1995 09:54:49	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199508300002 39841	08/30/1995 01:41:11	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199510020002 75701	10/02/1995 10:40:01	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK					199208200001 75811	
199510020002 76961	10/02/1995 02:32:06	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199510060002 80861	10/06/1995 04:12:42	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199509250002 37791	09/25/1995 10:12:05	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199510160002 93101	10/16/1995 08:30:39	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK					199211120002 65591	

	08:41:11	MAGNA MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL			199306140001 72321	
		ICO			BANK				